
 

 

School Calendar 
2025-2026 Academic Year 

 

 
Autumn Term 2025 (14 weeks) 

 

Boarders Arrive Monday, 8th September 

Term Starts Tuesday, 9th September 

Term Ends Friday, 12th December 

Boarders Depart Saturday, 13th December 
 
 

Spring Term 2026 (12 weeks) 

 

Boarders Arrive Sunday 4th January 

Term Starts Monday, 5th January 

Term Ends Friday, 27th March 

Boarders Depart Saturday, 28th March 
 
 

Summer Term 2026 (10 weeks) 

 

Boarders Arrive Sunday, 12th April 

Term Starts Monday, 13th April 

Term Ends Friday, 19th June 

Boarders Depart Saturday, 20th June 

 

 

Graduation Day To be announced 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Easter Sunday 2026 – 5th April 


